Page 1 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02MSEN
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact EUGENIA COSTEA at (979)862-1082Info Contact
REED McDONALD BLDG.
209
3003 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778433003
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
Lab Equipment (Case)Description
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-17-B000707
Bid Type Open Market
23542AFAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
10/26/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2017
10/18/2016 12:58 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - Bid B000707 - Lab Equipment - (Case).pdfAttachments
Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~32.pdf
Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~40.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Part Number: 992-00122
Reference 600+ Potentiostat/Galvanostat/ZRA
Includes:
*Reference 600+ Potentiostat/Galvanostat/ZRA
*Comprehensive Suite of Electrochemical Software including
   *DC Corrosion techniques
   *Physical Electrochemistry
   *Electrochemical Energy Software
   *Pulse Valtammetry
   *Electrochemical Noise
*EIS - 10 microHz - 5 MHz
*Two Years of System Assurance
*Lead Free (RoHS)
*Reference 600 Cell Cable, 0.6 m
*USB Cable, 2 m
*200 Ohm Dummy Cell
*Operator's Manual (On Digital Media)
1.00 EA
3.000 Part No. 992-00118
Interface 1000E Potentiostat/Galvanostat/ZRA
Includes:
*Comprehensive Suite of Electrochemical Software including
   *DC Corrosion techniques
   *Physical Electrochemistry
   *Electrochemical Energy Software
   *Pulse Voltammetry
   *Electrochemical Noise
*EIS - 10 microHz - 1 MHz
*Two Years System Assurance
*Lead Free (RoHS)
*Interface 1000 Cell Cable, 0.6 m
*USB Cable, 2 m
*UDC4 Universal Dummy Cell
*Operator's Manual (On Digital Media)
1.00 EA
ITEMS
Page 2 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
5.000 Part No. 992-00108
ECM8 Electrochemical Multiplexer (120V),
Int1000/Ref600/Ref600+ w/Cell Cables
Includes:
*ECM8, 120V
*USB Serial Converter Kit
*8x Cell Cables, 1.5m
*Interface Cable, 1m
*RS-232 Interconnecting Cable, 1.8m
*Power Cord
*Accessory Kit (Additional Fuses in Software Packet)
*Two Year Warranty on Multiplexer
1.00 EA
4.000 Part No. 990-00358
ECM8 Cell Cable Kit, 4.5m (Set of 4)
2.00 EA
2.000 Shipping Charge - FOB Destination, Texas A&M University - College
Station, Texas 77843-3003. All equipment must be fully insured
against loss and damage during shipping.
1.00 EA